
KLAA Field Hockey 2025- FINAL
Practice Begins: Monday August 11

First Contest: Friday August 15
MHSAA Districts: TBD

JV Start Time: 5:30pm
Varsity Start Time: 7pm

Regular season: BOLD- HOME

Monday Sept 1 (Memorial Day) Wednesday Sept 3 (single)   
AWAY HOME AWAY HOME

Monday Sept 8 (single)   Wednesday Sept 10 (single)
AWAY HOME AWAY HOME
Novi PCEP Hartland Northville

Dearborn Hartland PCEP Dearborn
Northville Brighton Novi Brighton
Monday Sept 15 (single) Wednesday Sept 17 (single) 
AWAY HOME AWAY HOME
PCEP Northville Northville Dearborn

Brighton Hartland Novi Hartland
Dearborn Novi PCEP Brighton

Monday Sept 22 (single)         Wednesday Sept 24 (single)         
AWAY HOME AWAY HOME

Brighton Dearborn PCEP Novi
Hartland PCEP Hartland Dearborn
Northville Novi Brighton Northville
Monday Sept 29 (single) Wednesday Oct 1 (single)
AWAY HOME AWAY HOME

Northville Hartland Northville PCEP
Dearborn PCEP Hartland Brighton
Brighton Novi Novi Dearborn

Monday Oct 6 (single) Wednesday Oct 8 (single)
AWAY HOME AWAY HOME

Dearborn Northville Dearborn Brighton
Hartland Novi PCEP Hartland
Brighton PCEP Novi Northville

MHSAA PLAYOFFS: TBD


